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Perren
Traber
Oguey
Borloz
Cherpillod
Perrod
Boiteux
Franz

Genoud

Oguey
Pittet
Martinet
Mermod
Stauffer
Moret
Oguey
Girardet
Geretti
Huguelet
Carrel

Giroud

Goy

De Pascale
Carrel
Kiener

Fluri

Oguey

Auberson
Rose
Béguin
Holderegger
Volery
Barras
Henchoz
Barbezat

25.04.2024

Prénom

Société

Pierre-Francois Froideville-Tir Sportif

Jean-Jacques
Frédéric
Olivier
Laurent
Stephan

Eric

Michel

Willy

André
Pierre
Renato
Claude
Philippe
Olivier
Bernard
Gilbert
Dominique
Sylvain
Jean-Francois

Martial

Patrick
Angelo
Jean-Daniel
Jean-Pierre
Marc

Pierre

Serge
Denis
Didier
Michel
Michel
Roger
Patrick
Eric

Tir Sportif Yverdonnois A
Armes de Guerre, Le Sepey
Armes de Guerre, Le Sepey
Froideville-Tir Sportif

Armes de Guerre, Le Sepey
Tir Sportif Yverdonnois A
Sté de Tir Diesse

Amis du Tir, Le
Bouillet-Frenieres-Bex

Armes de Guerre, Le Sepey
Tir Sportif Yverdonnois A
Froideville-Tir Sportif

Sté de Tir Sportif, Misterdam
Sté de Tir de Campagne, Nods
Froideville-Tir Sportif

Armes de Guerre, Le Sepey
Sté de Tir Sportif, Misterdam
Sté de Tir Sportif, Misterdam
Sté de Tir Diesse

Sté de Tir Diesse

Amis du Tir, Le
Bouillet-Frenieres-Bex

Sté de Tir Sportif, Ballens
Sté de Tir, Les 3B

Sté de Tir Diesse

Sté de Tir Sportif, Ballens
Sté de Tir, Les Blaireaux

Amis du Tir, Le
Bouillet-Frenieres-Bex

Sté de Tir Sportif, Misterdam
Sté de Tir Sportif, Misterdam
Sté de Tir Diesse
Carabiniers de la Menthue
Sté de Tir Aumont - Environs
Sté de Tir Sportif, Misterdam
Arpe

Armes de Guerre Rochefort

Année Classe

1970
1959
1983
1974
1977
1961
1942
1945

1954

1959
1951
1959
1960
1973
1958
1951
1966
1956
1971
1966

1970

1967
1966
1970
1959
1988

1945

1957
1955
1965
1976
1953
1953
1969
1946

S Standard
\Y Libre
E Standard
S Standard
S Standard
\Y Libre
SV Libre
SV Standard

SV Libre

\Y Libre
S\ Libre
Vv Libre
Vv Libre
S Standard
Vv Libre
SV Libre
S Standard
Vv Libre
S Standard
S Standard

S Standard

S Standard
S Standard
S Standard
V Standard
E Standard

SV Libre

\Y Libre
Vv Libre
S Standard
S Standard
SV Libre
SV Libre
S Standard
SV Standard
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78
79
78
76
77
77
78
76

78

79
76
75
76
76
74
76
75
78
76
75

74

72
73
72
76
73

76

72
71
66
69
71
68
70
72

58
59
58
59
59
58
56
58

57

57
56
56
56
57
58
55
56
54
56
56

56

58
55
58
57
54

51

53
58
57
56
52
51
52
49

Arme Catégorie Maillu Répartition Grelotteux

471
451
464
463
449
458
467
459

447

435
470
479
461
448
454
463
459
446
446
439

443

432
449
429
396
436

435

448
394
443
422
414
427
383
380

Total Appui
183.1 100
183.1 93
182.4 97
181.3 99
180.9 95
180.8 97
180.7 96
179.9 98
179.7 98
179.5 95

179 96
178.9 98
178.1 96
177.8 94
177.4 100
177.3 97
176.9 98
176.6 98
176.6 97
174.9 97
174.3 98
173.2 93
172.9 98
172.9 93
172.6 87
170.6 97
170.5 94
169.8 97
168.4 96
167.3 96
167.2 98
164.4 92
161.7 98
160.3 87

159 85
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